T : +31 (0)168 468 100
E  : sales@incore-cables.com
I   : www.incore-cables.com
Application
Fixed installation for instrumentation, communication, control and alarm systems in both EX- (Zone 2) and safe
areas. Meets the mud resistant requirements in NEK 606 TS 606:2009.
Construction
Conductor   : Tinned annealed stranded circular copper (STCC), IEC 60228 class 2

Range and Dimensions
Article Code
Number of
elements
Number of cores
in element
Size
Cross-Section
in mm²
Nominal
diameter outer
sheath, mm
Weight of
Cable Approx.
(Kg/Km)
N20D02P.75BNNGR1 2 2 0.75 10 135
N20D04P.75BNNGR1 4 2 0.75 11.5 195
N20D04P.75BNNBL1 4 2 0.75 11.5 195
N20D08P.75BNNGR1 8 2 0.75 15.5 380
N20D12P.75BNNGR1 12 2 0.75 18 510
N20D16P.75BNNGR1 16 2 0.75 19.5 640
N20D19P.75BNNGR1 19 2 0.75 20.5 730
N20D24P.75BNNGR1 24 2 0.75 24 910
N20D02T.75BXXGR1 2 3 0.75 11 170
N20D04T.75BXXGR1 4 3 0.75 13 265
N20D04T.75BXXBL1 4 3 0.75 13 265
N20D08T.75BXXGR1 8 3 0.75 17.5 490
N20D16T.75BXXGR1 16 3 0.75 22 870
N20D24T.75BXXGR1 24 3 0.75 27 1260
N20D02P1.5BNNGR1 2 2 1.5 12 210
N20D04P1.5BNNGR1 4 2 1.5 14 320
N20D08P1.5BNNGR1 8 2 1.5 19.5 610
N20D12P1.5BNNGR1 12 2 1.5 22.5 850
N20D12P1.5BNNBL1 12 2 1.5 22.5 850
N20D16P1.5BNNGR1 16 2 1.5 24.5 1080
N20D24P1.5BNNGR1 24 2 1.5 30 1550
N20D02T1.5BXXGR1 2 3 1.5 13.5 265
N20D04T1.5BXXGR1 4 3 1.5 16 430
N20D08T1.5BXXGR1 8 3 1.5 21.5 820
N20D12T1.5BXXGR1 12 3 1.5 25.5 1170
N20D16T1.5BXXGR1 16 3 1.5 27.5 1500
N20D24T1.5BXXGR1 24 3 1.5 34 2210
Note: Subject to change without prior notice. Nominal diameter can have a tolerance of -5% or +5%.
Electrical value instrumentation cables
Type
Capacitance,